MERIDIAN

RAPID DEFENSE GROUP

GSA Contractor Multiple Award Schedule
G SA\ Code J: Security & Protection

Bill To

City of Oceanside
Andrew "AJ" Barleet

Development Services Department
300 North. Coast Highway

Oceanside CA 92054

United States

01/

Item

T1000

AB1200
AACN4F022
ACPO03ADA
AMHAO003-2
MCTR002

F

Date
11/2025

Meridian Rapid Defense Group Sales LLC

177 E. Colorado Blvd

Suite 200

Pasadena CA 91105

United States

Expires
04/10/2025

Meridian 8-Barrier Drop Deck

Trailer - 1000

Archer 1200 Mobile Barrier

Archer Arrestor Cable - 4 ft.

3 Channel ADA Cable Protector

Archer Manual Hauler 2.0

Annual Certified Training

Freight Charges

Notes: GSA Contract Number 47QSWA19D001F
Multiple Award Schedule Code J: Security & Protection, J05. Security Systems

Subcategory

Payment Terms:
Due to high demand, Meridian is requesting a 50% deposit to ensure timely delivery of your product.

Wire Transfer Instructions:

Meridian Rapid Defense Group Sales LLC

Account Number: 568605235
Bank Name: Chase Bank, N.A.
Wire Routing : 021000021
ACH Routing : 322271627

Check Remittance:
530 New Los Angeles Ave #115-345
Moorpark, CA 93021

QUO-S-10649

Price Level

Ship To

City of Oceanside

Andrew "AJ" Barleet

Attachment 2

Quote

#QUO-5-10649

Development Services Department

300 North. Coast Highway
Oceanside CA 92054

United States

Shipping Method
Freight Out

GSA

GSA
GSA
GSA
GSA

Quantity

2

18
16

16

Rate

34,247.85

6,513.75
574.18
574.18

1,925.18

3,995.00

9,995.00

Subtotal
Tax (8.25%)

Total

01/11/2025

Sales Rep
Perrin S Lee

Amount

$68,495.70

$117,247.50
$9,186.88
$9,186.88
$1,925.18
$3,995.00
$9,995.00

$220,032.14
$16,998.48

$237,030.62
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Maddison Zafra
Typewriter
Attachment 2




