Attachment 2



Meridian Rapid Defense Group Sales LLC 177 E. Colorado Blvd

Suite 200 Pasadena CA 91105 United States

Quote #QUO-S-10649 01/11/2025

Bill To City of Oceanside Andrew "AJ" Barleet Development Services Department 300 North. Coast Highway Oceanside CA 92054 **United States**

Ship To City of Oceanside Andrew "AJ" Barleet Development Services Department 300 North. Coast Highway Oceanside CA 92054 United States

Dat	e	Expires		Shipping Method	Sales	Rep	
01/11/2025		04/10/2025	Freight Out		Perrin	Perrin S Lee	
Item			Price Level	Quantity	Rate	Amount	
T1000	Meridian 8-Barrier Drop Trailer - 1000) Deck	GSA	2	34,247.85	\$68,495.70	
AB1200	Archer 1200 Mobile Bar	rier	GSA	18	6,513.75	\$117,247.50	
AACN4F022	Archer Arrestor Cable –	4 ft.	GSA	16	574.18	\$9,186.88	
ACP003ADA	3 Channel ADA Cable Pr	otector	GSA	16	574.18	\$9,186.88	
AMHA003-2	Archer Manual Hauler 2	2.0	GSA	1	1,925.18	\$1,925.18	
MCTR002	Annual Certified Trainin	g		1	3,995.00	\$3,995.00	
F	Freight Charges			1	9,995.00	\$9,995.00	

Subtotal	\$220,032.14
Tax (8.25%)	\$16,998.48
Total	\$237,030.62

Notes: GSA Contract Number 47QSWA19D001F Multiple Award Schedule Code J: Security & Protection, J05. Security Systems Subcategory

Payment Terms: Due to high demand, Meridian is requesting a 50% deposit to ensure timely delivery of your product.

Wire Transfer Instructions: Meridian Rapid Defense Group Sales LLC Account Number: 568605235 Bank Name: Chase Bank, N.A. Wire Routing : 021000021 ACH Routing : 322271627

Check Remittance: 530 New Los Angeles Ave #115-345 Moorpark, CA 93021

